Photometric Report

Manufacturer
Luminaire
Measurement Date
Power Consumption
Light Output

Field Angle

Beam Angle

Lux Diagram

oM M

SGM

R-2 RGBA 13deg Green
08-03-2021

26 W

3351Im

32.9 deg

13.5deg

Beam @ 10% 118m 2.96m 5.91m 29.56m
Beam @ 50% 0.47m 1.19m 2.37m 11.86m
Intensity 727 Lux 116 Lux 29 Lux 1 Lux

Beam Profile
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Spectral Distribution
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